
 SCHÜTZENKREIS 011 OBERHAUSEN/MÜLHEIM
 STADTMEISTERSCHAFT 2006
 Bogenschießen Hallen Runde
 .

Schützenklasse SpO 6.20.10.
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 9D Swinnty, Mirko Grün-Weiss Holten RH 276 272 0 0 548

2. 7C Granieczny, Thorsten BSC Oberhausen RH 272 261 0 0 533

3. 12C Fleischmann, Marco BSC Oberhausen RH 271 252 0 0 523

4. 8C Roß, Oliver BSC Oberhausen RH 252 255 0 0 507

5. 8A Grundnig, Andreas BSC Oberhausen RH 246 253 0 0 499

6. 12D Kittel, Carsten BSC Oberhausen RH 251 245 0 0 496

7. 14C Bogojevic, Noel BSC Oberhausen RH 182 174 0 0 356

Damenklasse SpO 6.20.11.
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 5C Brunner, Karin BSC Oberhausen 277 266 0 0 543

2. 21D Ziegler, Petra BSC Oberhausen RH 271 269 0 0 540

3. 2C Fleischmann, Daniela BSC Oberhausen RH 267 268 0 0 535

4. 24A Seiwert, Marina BSC Oberhausen RH 264 270 0 0 534

5. 7D Brandenburg, Angelika Grün-Weiss Holten RH 262 270 0 0 532

6. 13D Ortz, Martina BSC Oberhausen RH 267 263 0 0 530

7. 14D Tulucz, Christina BSC Oberhausen RH 204 162 0 0 366

Schülerklasse A SpO 6.20.20
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 17B Kramp, Justin BSC Oberhausen RH 258 270 0 0 528

2. 17C Kock, Tobias BSC Oberhausen RH 257 266 0 0 523

3. 20C Wegener,Christian BSG 1862 Oberhausen RH 265 256 0 0 521

4. 17A Steffen, Philipp BSC Oberhausen RH 240 251 0 0 491

5. 18D Metzlaff, Arne Grün-Weiss Holten RH 199 193 0 0 392

6. 18C Crämer, Lukas BSC Oberhausen RH 138 147 0 0 285

Schülerklasse A/w SpO 6.20.21
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 21A Müller, Jessica BSC Oberhausen RH 234 252 0 0 486

2. 20A Pätsch, Ira BSG 1862 Oberhausen RH 198 202 0 0 400

3. 21B Ziegler, Sarah BSC Oberhausen RH 169 166 0 0 335

Schülerklasse B m SpO 6.20.22
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 18B Mölder, Jan BSC Oberhausen RH 244 225 0 0 469

2. 21C Ziegler, Tobias BSC Oberhausen RH 57 39 0 0 96

Schülerklasse B w SpO 6.20.23
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 18A Satzinger, Nora BSC Oberhausen RH 225 224 0 0 449

Schülerklasse C m SpO 6.20.24
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 20B Schmitz, Carlo Grün-Weiss Holten RH 165 181 0 0 346
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Jugendklasse SpO 6.20.30
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 19A Watermann, Sebastian Grün-Weiss Holten RH 252 255 0 0 507

2. 24D Atrops, Jens BSC Oberhausen RH 247 230 0 0 477

3. 15B Brunsberg, Thorben BSC Oberhausen RH 243 228 0 0 471

4. 16D Brun, Christian Grün-Weiss Holten RH 212 219 0 0 431

5. 16B Müller, Benjamin BSC Oberhausen RH 216 209 0 0 425

6. 19C Hagenaker, Christopher Grün-Weiss Holten RH 192 204 0 0 396

7. 19B Wojtek, Runke Grün-Weiss Holten RH 151 141 0 0 292

weibl. Jugendklasse SpO 6.20.31
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 16A Pilinski, Anna Lena BSC Oberhausen RH 214 220 0 0 434

2. 15D Geiger, Rebecca Grün-Weiss Holten RH 199 221 0 0 420

3. 16C Häsel, Stephanie Grün-Weiss Holten RH 196 220 0 0 416

4. 15A Salwik, Katharina BSC Oberhausen RH 189 188 0 0 377

Juniorenklasse B SpO 6.20.42
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 14A Rayczik, Nils BSC Oberhausen RH 271 278 0 0 549

2. 6C Wilbert, Philipp BSC Oberhausen RH 248 254 0 0 502

3. 14B Tulucz, Michael BSC Oberhausen RH 151 164 0 0 315

Altersklasse SpO 6.20.50
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 9A Urbahn, Reiner BSC Oberhausen RH 275 281 0 0 556

2. 6D Vorhoff, Dieter BSC Oberhausen 275 276 0 0 551

3. 23B Mayer, Andreas BSC Oberhausen RH 278 269 0 0 547

4. 11D Hammer, Rolf BSC Oberhausen RH 259 261 0 0 520

5. 23D Dunio, Hans BSC Oberhausen RH 261 253 0 0 514

6. 23C Pisanec, Milan BSC Oberhausen RH 262 238 0 0 500

7. 13C Rayczik, Jörg BSC Oberhausen RH 266 228 0 0 494

8. 5B Wehner, Klaus BSC Oberhausen RH 223 229 0 0 452

Damen Altersklasse SpO 6.20.51
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 24B Hammer, Vera BSC Oberhausen RH 178 187 0 0 365

2. 24C Brunsberg, Betina BSC Oberhausen RH 138 160 0 0 298

Seniorenklasse SpO 6.20.60
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 9B Zilch, Harald BSC Oberhausen RH 272 271 0 0 543

2. 10A Weihrauch, Hugo BSC Oberhausen RH 194 116 0 0 310

Seniorenkl. B SpO 6.20.62
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 10B Bergmann, Hans BSC Oberhausen RH 128 216 0 0 344

Schützenklasse Comp. SpO 6.25.10.
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 3B Muth, Klaus Dieter BSC Oberhausen RH 289 286 0 0 575

2. 5A Nosbüsch, Ralf BSC Oberhausen RH 287 283 0 0 570

3. 3A Markus, Gohres Grün-Weiss Holten RH 277 275 0 0 552
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Damenklasse Comp. SpO 6.25.11.
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 12A Bauditz, Andrea BSC Oberhausen RH 270 268 0 0 538

2. 12B Weissmüller/Granieczny Andrea BSC Oberhausen RH 261 266 0 0 527

Jugendklasse Comp. m SpO 6.25.30
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 3D Töngens, Stefanie Grün-Weiss Holten RH 248 236 0 0 484

2. 8D Salwik, Katharina BSC Oberhausen RH 229 220 0 0 449

Juniorenkl. Comp A-B m SpO 6.25.40
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 7B Urbahn, Bastian BSC Oberhausen RH 278 283 0 0 561

Altersklasse Comp. SpO 6.25.50
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 25B Reske, Siegfried BSC Oberhausen RH 278 288 0 0 566

2. 2B Bolz, Günter BSC Oberhausen RH 282 281 0 0 563

3. 6A Scherer, Klaus BSC Oberhausen RH 274 272 0 0 546

4. 7A Salwik, Peter BSC Oberhausen RH 265 269 0 0 534

5. 9C Trappmann, Dirk BSC Oberhausen RH 265 260 0 0 525

6. 11B Kunz, Frank BSC Oberhausen RH 253 243 0 0 496

 10C Manka, Werner Grün-Weiss Holten RH 260 236 0 0 496

Damen-Alterskl. Comp. SpO 6.25.51
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 13A Urbahn, Petra BSC Oberhausen RH 276 285 0 0 561

2. 1B Biadala, Rita BSC Oberhausen RH 266 259 0 0 525

Seniorenklasse Comp. SpO 6.25.60
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 4A Siegmann, Bruno BSC Oberhausen RH 274 274 0 0 548

2. 10D Brandenburg, Reinhard Grün-Weiss Holten RH 271 264 0 0 535

3. 22A Granieczny, Johann BSC Oberhausen RH 259 274 0 0 533

4. 4B Wiesner, Hans BSC Oberhausen RH 255 257 0 0 512

Seniorinnen Comp. SpO 6.25.61
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 22B Granieczny, Anita BSC Oberhausen RH 264 271 0 0 535

2. 1A Kleipaß, Gerda BSC Oberhausen RH 265 264 0 0 529

Schützenklasse SpO 6.26.10
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 19D Degen, Robert Grün-Weiss Holten RH 150 101 0 0 251

Jugendklasse SpO 6.26.30
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 20D Degen, Ricardo Grün-Weiss Holten RH 10 12 0 0 22
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 SCHÜTZENKREIS 011 OBERHAUSEN/MÜLHEIM 

 STADTMEISTERSCHAFT 2006 

 Bogenschießen Hallen Runde 
 . 
  

 Mannschaft : Schützenklasse 
. 
 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I 7C Granieczny, Thorsten 533   
 12C Fleischmann, Marco 523   
 8C Roß, Oliver 507 1563  
. 
 2. Bogensportclub Oberhausen II 8A Grundnig, Andreas 499   
 12D Kittel, Carsten 496   
 14C Bogojevic, Noel 356 1351  
  

 Mannschaft : Damenklasse 
. 
 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I 21D Ziegler, Petra 540   
 2C Fleischmann, Daniela 535   
 5C Brunner, Karin 543 1618  
  

 Mannschaft : Schülerklasse A 
. 
 1.  Bogensportclub Oberhausen I 17B Kramp, Justin 528   
 17A Steffen, Philipp 491   
 21A Müller, Jessica 486 1505  
. 
 2. Bogensportclub Oberhausen II 17C Kock, Tobias 523   
 21B Ziegler, Sarah 335   
 18C Crämer, Lukas 285 1143  
  

 Mannschaft : Schülerklasse B m 
. 
 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I 18B Mölder, Jan 469   
 18A Satzinger, Nora 449   
 21C Ziegler, Tobias 96 1014  
  

 Mannschaft : Jugendklasse 
. 
 1. Grün Weiss Holten 19A Watermann,  507   
 16D Brun, Christian 431   
 16C Häsel, Stephanie 416 1354  
. 
 2. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I 24D Atrops, Jens 477   
 15B Brunsberg, Thorben 471   
 15A Salwik, Katharina 377 1325  
. 
 3. Grün Weiss Holten 15D Geiger, Rebecca 420   
 19C Hagenaker,  396   
 19B Wojtek, Runke 292 1108  
  



 Mannschaft : Juniorenklasse A. 
. 
 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen 14A Rayczik, Nils 549   
 6C Wilbert, Philipp 502   
 14B Tulucz, Michael 315 1366  
  

 Mannschaft : Altersklasse 
. 
 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I 9A Urbahn, Reiner 556   
 9B Zilch, Harald 543   
 6D Vorhoff, Dieter 551 1650  
. 
 2.  Bogensportclub Oberhausen III 23D Dunio, Hans 514   
 23C Pisanec, Milan 500   
 11D Hammer, Rolf 520 1534  
  

 Mannschaft : Schützenklasse Comp. 
. 
 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I 3B Muth, Klaus Dieter 575   
 25B Reske, Siegfried 566   
 2B Bolz, Günter 563 1704  
. 
 2. Bogensportclub Oberhausen II 5A Nosbüsch, Ralf 570   
 4A Siegmann, Bruno 548   
 9C Trappmann, Dirk 525 1643  
. 
 3. Bogensportclub Oberhausen III 6A Scherer, Klaus 546   
 7A Salwik, Peter 534   
 22A Granieczny, Johann 533 1613  
. 
 4. Grün Weiss Holten 3A Markus, Gohres 552   
 10D Brandenburg,  535   
 10C Manka, Werner 496 1583  
  

 Mannschaft : Damenklasse Comp. 
. 
 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I 13A Urbahn, Petra 561   
 1A Kleipaß, Gerda 529   
 1B Biadala, Rita 525 1615  
. 
 2. Bogensportclub Oberhausen II 12A Bauditz, Andrea 538   
 22B Granieczny, Anita 535   
 12B Weissmüller/Graniecz 527 1600  
 


